$194.20

Union 
Dues

Net Pay
$855.53

Pay Period Ending
July 31, 2007

The Welding Shop	
1054 Main Street	
Winnipeg, Mantoba

Cheque 7116
August 8, 2017

Pay to the order of                       YOSEF KILOWANE                                   $     855.53

Eight Hundred And Fifty Five                                       53/100 Dollars

Queen’s Bank
96 Isabel Street
Winnipeg, Mantoba	
695412

Robert J. Smith

ARTECH SPA

[...]

30,00    240.800
60.200

HABITAT
FONASA

SEGURO DE CESANTÍA

11,27%         33.923
7,00%            21.070

1.806

TOTAL IMPONIBLE                                                           301.000 TOTAL DESCUENTOS 56.799

TOTAL HABERES  	
BASE TRIBUTABLE

301.000
244.201 LIQUIDO A PAGAR       244.201

Son: DOSCIENTOS CUARENTA Y CUATRO MIL DOSCIENTOS UNO PESOS

Image 1

Image 2

Activity 1c. Wrap-up your thoughts by giving an opinion.

Activity 1b.  Get together with a partner and compare and discuss the following information from 

the pay stubs. 

Example:  

Do Canada and Chile have similar labour laws?